e-SH
316 STAINLESS STEEL END SUCTION CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS
EQUIPPED WITH NEMA PREMIUM EFFICIENT MOTORS
TECHNICAL BROCHURE
BeSH R1
CONTENTS
General Introduction ………………………………………………………………………………………………………… 3
Applications and Benefits …………………………………………………………………………………………………… 4

[S]= Spacer Coupling
e-SH SERIES
PRODUCT NUMBERING SYSTEM
EXAMPLES
Close Coupled Pump
01SH06A05T3B43
Series e-SH, 1”x2”x6”, used with impeller trim “A”, 5HP motor, TEPE
enclosure, 60 Hz / 3 phase / 2-poles, 115/230V, with mechanical
seal C/SiC/EPR, discharge oriented at 3 o’clock.
Bareshaft Pump
01SH06AFRM24
Bare pump, series e-SH, 1”x2”x6”, used with impeller trim “A”, that
will use an S-frame, with mechanical seal C/SiC/EPR.
NOTE: For bareshaft pump, replace characters 8-13 by “FRM2” for 7/8” Imp. Bore or “FRM3” for 1¼” Imp. Bore
For frame mounted pump, replace characters 9-13 by “FRM2” for 7/8” Imp. Bore or “FRM3” for 1¼” Imp. Bore
Frame Mounted Pump with Motor (e-SHF)
01SH06ASFRM243 - ”motor catalog number”
Frame mounted pump with motor, series e-SH, 1”x2”x6”, used with
impeller trim “A”, spacer coupling, with mechanical seal C/SiC/EPR,
discharge oriented at 3 o’clock
Frame Mounted Pump w/o Motor
01SH06ASFRM24 - ”base plate catalog number”
Frame mounted pump, series e-SH, 1”x2”x6”, used with impeller
trim “A”, spacer coupling, with mechanical seal C/SiC/EPR.
PAGE 6
e-SH Series
Goulds Water Technology
PERFORMANCE CURVES AT 60 HZ, 2-POLES
e-SH 1x2-6 (01SH06) 3500 rpm ANSI/HI 14.6 - Grade 2B
0 2 4 6 8 10
0 20 40 60 80 100 120 Q [Imp gpm]
Q [l/s]
A
B
C
58.2
55.2
54.4
53.0
51.0
56
56
52
52
50
50
48
48
E
0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35
0
10
20
30
40
0
50
100
150
Q [m3/h]
H [m
]H[
ft]
6 1/16"
5  29/32"
5 35/64"
5 23/64"
4 61/64"
D
54